
07;35
07:38
07:40
07:48
08:03

15:25
15:30
15:38
15:41
15:43

No Service on other days of the week, Public Holidays or December 25, 26, January 1

Flagfinders CTB Ltd

267 Coggeshall Road Braintree CM7 9EF                                                                        01376 320501

Cuckoo Way Manor House Roundabout

Welsh Princess Rayne
47 Street Restaurant 

Welsh Princess Rayne

Rayne Road / Nayling Road Rayne 

47 Street Restaurant
Cuckoo Way Manor House Roundabout
Notley High school

Notley High school

Rayne  - Notley High School 

Monday to Friday 

Rayne Road / Nayling Road Rayne 


