

Rayne - Notley High School

Monday to Friday

Rayne Road / Nayling Road Rayne Welsh Princess Rayne	07;35 07:38
Cuckoo Way Manor House Roundabout	07:48
Notley High school	08:03
Notley High school	15:25
Cuckoo Way Manor House Roundabout	15:30
Rayne Road / Nayling Road Rayne	15:38
Welsh Princess Rayne	15:41
47 Street Restaurant	15:43

No Service on other days of the week, Public Holidays or December 25, 26, January 1

Flagfinders CTB Ltd 267 Coggeshall Road Braintree CM7 9EF

01376 320501